1 New Trier

2 Evanston

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\Y

34650 33.900 32.700 35.450

33300 30.850 32450 31.600

uB BB

FX

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

New Trier Sydney Holder

NewTrier  Ryann Segall

NewTrier Amelia Montgomery

Evanston  Ava Axelrood

NewTrier Rebecca Herbst

evanston  Katherine Luna

Evanston  Lizzie Budde

NewTrier ~Maria Morabito

evanston  Elise Goulding

9.05
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.10
8.05
7.50
7.40
7.00

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3  Evanston

4 New Trier

5 Evanston

6 New Trier

7  New Trier

8 Evanston

9 Evanston

Sydney Holder
Maria Morabito
Ava Axelrood
Rebecca Herbst
Lizzie Budde

Erin Gorney
Emma Greenlees
Maya Zielinski
Elise Goulding

9.35
9.30
8.70
8.65
8.50
8.15
7.90
7.30
7.10

136.700
128.200

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

1

Varsity VAULT
NewTrier Maria Morabito
NewTrier  Sydney Holder
NewTrier Rebecca Herbst
Evanston  Lizzie Budde
evanston  Elise Goulding
evanston  Ava Axelrood
Bvanston  Maya Zielinski
NewTrier ~ Erin Gorney
NewTier Emma Greenlees

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Evanston

2 New Trier

3 New Trier

4  EBvanston

5 New Trier

6 Evanston

7 New Trier

8 Evanston

9  New Trier

Ava Axelrood

8.85

Amelia Montgomery  8.75

Maria Morabito

Katherine Luna

Rebecca Herbst

Lizzie Budde
Erin Gorney

Stella Morton

Emma Greenlees

8.40
8.30
8.05
8.00
7.50
7.30
6.85

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1T Evanston

1T New Trier

3 New Trier

4  Evanston

5 Evanston

Ava Axelrood

Maria Morabito
Rebecca Herbst

Lizzie Budde
Elise Goulding

34.15
34.15
33.45
32.45
22.50

9.05
8.95
8.65
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.00
7.60



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier

2 Evanston

\

2395 2175 2030 2355

24.55

uB BB

16.20

FX

1935 20.20

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Shayna Leinberger
Angie Hersam
Madison Drees
Raya Goulding
Mymy Nguyen
Julissa Diaz

Lucy Commins

7.65
7.10
7.00
6.30
5.30
4.60
4.20

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Angie Hersam
Shayna Leinberger
Katie Mostofi
Madison Drees
Raya Goulding
Shelby Brachmann
Mymy Nguyen
Hailey Goltz

Lucy Commins

7.95
7.95
7.65
7.55
7.20
7.10
6.70
6.30
6.00

89.55
80.30

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

JV VAULT
Raya Goulding

1 Evanston

2 New Trier

Evanston

4 New Trier

5 New Trier

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 New Trier

Angie Hersam
Mymy Nguyen
Shelby Brachmann
Madison Drees
Lucy Commins
Julissa Diaz
Katie Mostofi

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

1 New Trier

2T Evanston

2T New Trier

4 Evanston

5  New Trier

6  Evanston

7 Evanston

8  New Trier

9  New Trier

JV BALANCE BEAM

Shayna Leinberger

Raya Goulding
Angie Hersam
Livia Fredrick
Madison Drees
Mymy Nguyen
Ella Voltz

Katie Mostofi

Shelby Brachmann

6.85
6.80
6.80
6.75
6.65
5.80
5.70
5.20
4.40

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

New Trier

New Trier

Evanston

Evanston

JV ALL AROUND

Angie Hersam
Madison Drees
Raya Goulding
Mymy Nguyen

29.95
29.10
29.00
25.80

8.70
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.60



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

1 New Trier 23.80 22,65 21.05 19.70
2 Evanston 23.50 14.40 16.00 18.80

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 NewTrier ~Annabel Sturgis

2 NewTrier Zoe Staelens

3  New Trier

4 NewTrier  Caroline McCullough

Morgan Deger

5  Evanston Sarah PoIIey

6 Evanston

Hazel Hayes

7 Evanston  Abby Owens

8 Evanston

Imani Summers

8.00
7.50
7.15
5.90
5.25
5.15
4.00
2.30

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3  Evanston

4 Evanston

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 New Trier

Zoe Staelens
Annabel Sturgis
Fiona Koehler
Sarah Polley
Imani Summers
Ava Mosley
Alexia Green

7.70
7.60
7.10
5.90
5.80
5.40
4.40

87.20
72.70

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 NewTrier Annabel Sturgis

2T Evanston  Sarah PO”Ey

2T Evanston  Imani Summers
21 NewTrier  Caroline McCullough

5 NewTrier Morgan Deger

6 Evanston  Fiona Koehler

7 NewTrier Kate Baur

8 NewTrier Alexia Green

9  Evanston Abby Owens

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 New Trier

2 New Trier

3  Evanston

4 New Trier

5 New Trier

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

Zoe Staelens

7.60

Caroline McCullough  7.00

Fiona Koehler
Morgan Deger
Annabel Sturgis
Imani Summers
Sarah Polley
Hazel Hayes

6.60
6.45
6.40
4.90
4.50
4.20

NT v. Evanston — Wed Feb 03, 2021

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 NewTrier Annabel Sturgis  30.10
2 Evanston | Sarah Polley 23.55
3 Evanston  Imani Summers  20.90

8.10
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.55
7.00
6.30



